ICT-50C / S-50C SIZE 50C     .050 CENTERS
Interconnect Devices, Inc. welcomes your e-mail at info@idinet.com20
ICT-50C PROBE
.310
(7,87)
1.032
(26,21)
.040

Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
View updates of this information at www.idinet.com
HOW TO ORDER: SPRING CONTACT PROBE RECEPTACLE
ICT 50C 5.6 DG
SERIES SIZE SPRING
FORCE
PLATING
OPTION
S
STEEL
PLUNGER
OPTION
TIP
STYLE
T
SPRING FORCE:
4.3 oz. @ .170 (4,32) travel
5.6 oz. @ .170 (4,32) travel
SERIES:
ICT: High Performance
S: Standard Performance,
(No Bifurcated Beam)
CRIMPING PLIERS: CPR50C
INSERTION TOOL: RTR50C
50C
SIZE TERMINATION
WW
POST
SIZE
016
SERIES
R
TERMINATIONS:
CR: Crimp
SC: Solder Cup
WW: Wire Wrap
WT: Plug-In Receptacle**
WT-EZ: Plug-In Terminal*
DS: Duraseal*
POST SIZE:
WW: 016 or 025
* Unless otherwise specified, wire length 36", strip length 1", 30 gage Kynar
** For use with WT-EZ plug-in terminal
PLUNGER TIPS
All plunger tips offered
in the ICT-50C are also